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JAYRATNA AKADMOL
THIRD POSITION BIZ-INTELL UNIVERSITY LEVEL

KCE'S COLLEGE ENGINEERING  & 

ECHNOLOGY, JALGAON

VINAY PAWANKAR

2 SWAPNIL MOTILAL CHAUDHARI FIRST POSITION BIZ-INTELL UNIVERSITY LEVEL
KCE'S COLLEGE ENGINEERING  

TECHNOLOGY, JALGAON

SAYALI NAVAL

RUNNER-UP POSITION CHAKRAVYUH- QUIZ UNIVERSITY LEVEL

GODAVARI INSTITUTE OF 

MANAGEMENT AND RESEARCH, 

JALGAON 27-10-2015

MANDAR SANGHAVIKAR

4 SANKET JADHAV RUNNER-UP POSITION AVISHKAR- THE RESEARCH FESTIVAL UNIVERSITY LEVEL
NORTH MAHARASHTRA UNIVERSITY, 

JALGAON 22-23/12/2015

SUJATA DANDEKAR

DIPAK SAPKALE
FIRST POSITION AVISHKAR- THE RESEARCH FESTIVAL UNIVERSITY LEVEL

NORTH MAHARASHTRA UNIVERSITY, 

JALGAON 22-23/12/2015

SAYALI NAVAL

SAYALI NAVAL 
FIRST POSITION AVISHKAR- THE RESEARCH FESTIVAL UNIVERSITY LEVEL

NORTH MAHARASHTRA UNIVERSITY, 

JALGAON 22-23/12/2015

DIPAK SAPKALE

SANKET JADHAV

FIRST POSITION (BEST SCORER & 

BEST STUDENT MALE- SANKET 

JADHAV)

INTERCOLLEGIATE COMMERCE QUIZ 

COMPETITION
INTERCOLLEGIATE 

B.P. ARTS, S.M.A. SCIENCE & K.K.C 

COMMERCE COLLEGE AND K.R. 

KOTKAR JUNIOR COLLEGE, 

CHALISGAON 23-01-2016

ANKITA JAGTAP

6

5

3

1

7
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NIKHIL PARKHE

SANKET JADHAV

THIRD POSITION
KASHTI-2016 CASE STUDY 

COMPETITION
UNIVERSITY LEVEL

G.H. RAISONI INSTITUTE OF 

MANAGEMENT AND RESEARCH, 

JALGAON

SUJATA DANDEKAR

9 MANDAR SANGVIKAR FIRST POSITION
MAESTRO 2016  (ONLINE STOCK 

MARKET GAME)
NATIONAL LEVEL MOOLJI JAITHA COLLEGE, JALGAON

16-02-2016

10 SAYALI NAVAL FIRST POSTION ABVP PPT COMPETITION NATIONAL LEVEL KCE'S IMR COLLEGE

ANKITA JAGTAP
FIRST POSTION

MANAGERS DAY-2016 QUIZ 

COMPETITION
UNIVERSITY LEVEL KCE'S IMR COLLEGE

04-03-2016

JAYARATNA ADAKMOL

SAYALI NAVAL
SECOND POSITION

MANAGERS DAY-2016 QUIZ 

COMPETITION
UNIVERSITY LEVEL KCE'S IMR COLLEGE

04-03-2016

MANDAR SANGHAVIKAR

SANKET JADHAV
FIRST POSITION

MANAGERS DAY-2016 CASE STUDY 

COMPETITION
UNIVERSITY LEVEL KCE'S IMR COLLEGE

04-03-2016

SUJATA DANDEKAR

11

12

13

7

8



22-23/12/2015

22-23/12/2015

22-23/12/2015


