School of Management Studies, North Maharashtra University, Jalgaon.										
SR. NO.	NAME OF THE STUDENT	POSITION HELD	NAME OF THE EVENT	LEVEL OF THE EVENT	NAME OF THE COLLEGE	DATE				
1	JAYRATNA AKADMOL VINAY PAWANKAR	THIRD POSITION	BIZ-INTELL	UNIVERSITY LEVEL	KCE'S COLLEGE ENGINEERING & ECHNOLOGY, JALGAON					
2	SWAPNIL MOTILAL CHAUDHARI	FIRST POSITION	BIZ-INTELL	UNIVERSITY LEVEL	KCE'S COLLEGE ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY, JALGAON					
3	SAYALI NAVAL	RUNNER-UP POSITION	CHAKRAVYUH- QUIZ	UNIVERSITY LEVEL	GODAVARI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND RESEARCH, JALGAON	27-10-2015				
	MANDAR SANGHAVIKAR									
4	SANKET JADHAV	RUNNER-UP POSITION	AVISHKAR- THE RESEARCH FESTIVAL	UNIVERSITY LEVEL	NORTH MAHARASHTRA UNIVERSITY, JALGAON	22-23/12/20				
	SUJATA DANDEKAR									
5	DIPAK SAPKALE	FIRST POSITION	AVISHKAR- THE RESEARCH FESTIVAL	UNIVERSITY LEVEL	NORTH MAHARASHTRA UNIVERSITY, JALGAON	22-23/12/20				
	SAYALI NAVAL									
6	SAYALI NAVAL	FIRST POSITION	AVISHKAR- THE RESEARCH FESTIVAL	UNIVERSITY LEVEL	NORTH MAHARASHTRA UNIVERSITY, JALGAON	22-23/12/20				
	DIPAK SAPKALE									
7	SANKET JADHAV	FIRST POSITION (BEST SCORER & BEST STUDENT MALE- SANKET JADHAV)	INTERCOLLEGIATE COMMERCE QUIZ COMPETITION	INTERCOLLEGIATE	B.P. ARTS, S.M.A. SCIENCE & K.K.C COMMERCE COLLEGE AND K.R. KOTKAR JUNIOR COLLEGE, CHALISGAON	23-01-2016				

	NIKHIL PARKHE				[
8	SANKET JADHAV	THIRD POSITION	KASHTI-2016 CASE STUDY COMPETITION	UNIVERSITY LEVEL	G.H. RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND RESEARCH, JALGAON	
	SUJATA DANDEKAR					
9	MANDAR SANGVIKAR	FIRST POSITION	MAESTRO 2016 (ONLINE STOCK MARKET GAME)	NATIONAL LEVEL	MOOLJI JAITHA COLLEGE, JALGAON	16-02-2016
10	SAYALI NAVAL	FIRST POSTION	ABVP PPT COMPETITION	NATIONAL LEVEL	KCE'S IMR COLLEGE	
11	ANKITA JAGTAP	FIRST POSTION	MANAGERS DAY-2016 QUIZ COMPETITION	UNIVERSITY LEVEL	KCE'S IMR COLLEGE	04-03-2016
	JAYARATNA ADAKMOL					
12	SAYALI NAVAL	SECOND POSITION	MANAGERS DAY-2016 QUIZ COMPETITION	UNIVERSITY LEVEL	KCE'S IMR COLLEGE	04-03-2016
	MANDAR SANGHAVIKAR					
13	SANKET JADHAV	FIRST POSITION	MANAGERS DAY-2016 CASE STUDY COMPETITION	UNIVERSITY LEVEL	KCE'S IMR COLLEGE	04-03-2016
	SUJATA DANDEKAR					

;

;

;